M-SR v polmaratone - Beh k srdcu SNP
Martin 23.05.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 9:18

(236) 5 km - Muzi
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St.c.
(316)
(343)
(305)
(351)
(336)
(308)
(346)
(315)
(345)
(318)
(348)
(319)
(331)
(332)
(307)
(321)
(304)
(302)
(340)
(327)
(347)
(342)
(341)
(306)
(323)
(317)
(329)
(314)
(313)
(309)
(335)
(339)
(330)
(312)
(338)
(344)
(350)
(334)
(322)
(333)
(337)

Meno

VANKO Miroslav
NEGER Jan
SCHMIDT Jifi
KONECNY Branislav
KALANKA Lukas
ZACHAR Toméas
BILCIK Miroslav
KYSEL Milo$
KVIATKOVSKY Peter
GUEDES Francisco
ONDREJKA Juraj
HARCARIK Peter
BABEJ Martin
CIZEK Michal
BABNIC Frantisek
KASUBA Peter
MOCILAN Martin
VLADAR Jan
LAKO Martin
POLONEC Pavol
BILCIK Miroslav
MITRUSKA Peter
HADAR Branislav
UHRIN Erik
KUZMAN Vladimir
PRACHAR Dusan
MACIK Daniel
PETRINEC Martin
MUNTAG Matej
KRCMERY Juraj
SIMKO Branislav
KOPAC Emil
MACKO Stanislav
MLYNAR Andrej
ZABORSKY Juraj
RICHTER Valér
TURCAN Rastislav
KALAS Miroslav
RUMAN Martin
VESELY Zdenek
SLEZAK Kvetoslav

Nar.

1973
1975
1990
1976
1989
1984
1970
1978
1983
1989
1980
1973
1990
1975
1972
1988
1990
1998
1981
1979
1998
1979
1963
1977
1976
1967
1974
1997
1995
1976
1990
1966
1982
1987
1996
1951
1975
1953
1976
1954
1984

Klub / Krajina

TJ Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Fatra SKY
RunSport Team Dubnica n.V.
Handlova
Pliesovce

Martin

Spanish

Vrutky

Martin

Martin

Martin
Volkswagen Turcian.Klacany
Martin

Martin

KBBS Turcianske Teplice
Martin

Martin

Handlova

VNT Martin

Martin
Volkswagen Martin
Martin

Martin

Martin

Folkusova

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

KoSice

Martin

Martin

Atleticky klub Martin
Martin

Martin

Vrutky

Martin

Martin

Vykon
17:50
18:12
19:19
19:45
19:54
20:05
20:31
20:45
22:00
22:02
22:09
22:19
22:33
22:38
23:13
23:28
23:29
24:00
24:15
24:22
24:27
24:35
24:39
24:46
25:05
25:07
25:10
25:23
25:25
26:01
26:23
26:33
27:07
27:10
27:20
27:36
27:42
28:03
28:35
29:02
29:06

Odstup

+0:22
+1:29
+1:55
+2:04
+2:15
+2:41
+2:55
+4:10
+4:12
+4:19
+4:29
+4:43
+4:48
+5:23
+5:38
+5:39
+6:10
+6:25
+6:32
+6:37
+6:45
+6:49
+6:56
+7:15
+7:17
+7:20
+7:33
+7:35
+8:11
+8:33
+8:43
+9:17
+9:20
+9:30
+9:46
+9:52
+10:13
+10:45
+11:12
+11:16



42
43
44
45
46

(324)
(320)
(325)
(349)
(328)
(301)
(303)
(311)
(326)

BEDERKA Roman
PRACKO Andrej
DAUBNER Jozef
HRNCIERIK Stefan
FERENCZY Dezider
KRAUS Michal
MRAZ Ondrej
SEIBERT Boris
BOJNICKY Vladimir

1972
1986
1937
1942
1935
1984
1968
1994
1978

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

Bratislava
Martin

Horny Turéek
Martin

Tatran Turany
Martin
Necpaly
Martin

Martin

© HRDO Sport 2015

29:10
29:42
30:58
33:57
44:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

+11:20
+11:52
+13:08
+16:07
+26:24



	(236) 5 km - Muži

